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President 
Kevin Blue, DPM  
Colorado Foot and Ankle Sports Medicine 
19284 Cottonwood Dr. #201B 
Parker, CO 80138 
Office: 720-822-0735 
Fax: 866-214-1583 
twobluefeet@gmail.com 
 
President Elect  
Anna Weber, DPM 
Foot and Ankle Center of the Rockies 
4600 Hale Parkway, #440 
Denver, CO 80220 
Office: 303-321-4477 
Fax: 303-321-5323 
annakweber@yahoo.com  
 
Treasurer 
Thomas Ehlers, DPM 
Med/Surg Foot and Ankle Care 
6169 S. Balsam Way, Suite 290 
Littleton CO 80123 
Office: 303-932-7957 
Fax: 303-933-8271 
thomas.m.ehlers@gmail.com 
 
Past President 
Dustin Kruse, DPM 
Rocky Mountain Foot & Ankle Center 
7615 West 38th Ave., B101 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
Office: 303-423-2520 
Fax: 303-423-2536 
dustin.kruse@gmail.com 
 
Board Members 
Matt Gorski, DPM 
Denver Health 
660 Bannock St., Suite 6335 
Denver, CO 80204 
Office: 303-602-1590 
Matthew.a.gorski@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Marc House, DPM 
Kinetic Foot and Ankle Clinic 
5420 S. Quebec St., #106 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
Office: 720-295-4864 
Fax: 855-805-9391 
drhouse@thekineticfoot.com 
 
Amber Kavanagh, DPM 
Foot and Ankle Center of the Rockies 
4600 Hale Parkway, Suite 460 
Denver, CO 80220 
Office: 303-321-4477 
Fax: 303-321-5323 
amber.m.kavanagh@gmail.com 
 
Raquel Litherland, DPM 
Table Mountain Foot and Ankle Clinic 
3555 N. Lutheran Parkway, #210 Bldg. 9 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 
Office: 3930422-6043 
Fax: 303-442-0551 
Raquel.litherland@gmail.com 
 
Lauren Molchan, DPM 
Foot Specialist Associates, PC 
950 E. Harvard Ave., #300 
Denver, Co, 80210 
Office: 303-722-6864 
Fax: 303-722-5113 
Lmolchan9@gmail.com  
 
Chad Simmons, DPM 
Elite Foot and Ankle Center 
9898 Rosemont Ave., Ste.103 
Lone Tree, CO 80124 
Office: 720-638-6091 
elitefootandankle@gmail.com  
 
Ralph Wentz, DPM 
920 Rush Drive 
Salida, CO 81201 
Office: 719-539-6600 
Fax: 719-539-6606 
d.wentz@bresnan.net 
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Other Contacts: 
CAC-PIAC Rep 
Anna Weber, DPM  
 
Chief Delegate, APMA/PAC Rep. 
Eric Jaakola, DPM  
Diabetic Foot & Ankle Center 
4600 Hale Parkway, #440 
Denver, CO 80220 
Office: 303-321-4477 
Fax: 303-321-5323 
ejaakola@yahoo.com 
 
 
CFAS Executive Director 
Anne-marie Zuccarelli 
3080 S. Fulton Court 
Denver, CO 80231 
Phone/Cell: 303-881-8837 
Fax: 303-671-2796 
colofas@gmail.com 
  
CFAS Assistant Director 
Ashley House 
Phone: 954-257-5073 
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